(noras

NAME

SCOTT TURNER
BOB WELCH
CHARLIE BLISS
VICTOR JOHNSON
GARY KUYKENDALL
TOM JENKINS
BENNIE BAKER
KEITH WILSON
TYRONE WILLIAMS
JAMES SPRIGGS
RON WHITMORE
RUSS SIMONCELLI
DAVE CIRONE .
MIKE AXELROOD'
PAUL STAUFFER
COLIN SLOWIK
JESSE WHITE

TOM ROBINSON
TERRY JUDKINS
CHARLES SOLTYS

JOHN PONTIKES .

DOUG WHITMORE ¢
SCOTT SMITH
DAN VAN HOLT
KEVIN WEBSTER
JIM JENSEN
STEVE JANSEN
MARCUS AUSTIN
BRUCE AUSTIN
JOHN MC GARRY
JIM DI ANTONIO
TIM RUCKS

TIM MARKIEWICZ
BATO PROSTRAN
BILL RICE

MIKE RICE

JOE MILLER

BOB SALINAS
DAVE STEUER
KURT KAMPENDAHL
CARL ATKINS
CHUCK HARAF
RUFUS WALTON
GERALD MARTIN
RAY MEINSEN
LARRY BANKS
MIKE KAMENJARIN
TOM NEVOSO
DOUG FILIP

BOB HERMAN, JR.
JEFF MONT PAS
BRIAN CARDER
GENE ROWELL
JOHN LANE

MARK BISSELL

POSITION

WT.

190
190
185
180
180
190

185°

185
175
210
190
190
193
180
180
195
200
230
185
210
195
190
225
260
250

. 210

220
230
210
280
210
285
255
285
285
250
280
250
270
250
260
260
275
277
205
57
235
250
255
185
200
225
270
240
220

HEAD COACH: BOB HERMAN
GEN. MGR.: AL CARSON

CORNELL UNIV.
YOUNGSTOWN STATE
-NORTHEASTERN ILL.
ELMHURST COLLEGE
NORTHEASTERN ILL.
‘NORTHEASTERN ILL.
DANA COLLEGE

MISSOURI SOUTHERN
UNIV.WISC.-WHITEWATER
NORTHEASTERN ILL.

UNIV.WISC.-STEVENS POINT

ILLINOIS COLLEGE
NORTHEASTERN ILL.
UNIV.WISC.-EAU CLAIRE

UNIV.WISC.-WHITEWATER
PASADENA CITY COLLEGE
NORTHEASTERN ILL.
CENTRAL STATE UNIV.
MICHIGAN STATE UNIV.
ELMHURST COLLEGE
MILTON COLLEGE
CONCORDIA COLLEGE
SOUTHERN ILL.UNIV.
NORTHERN IOWA
NORTHEASTERN ILL.
WRIGHT COLLEGE

WRIGHT COLLEGE

WRIGHT COLLEGE
ST.JOSEPH COLLEGE
NORTHEASTERN ILL.
CARTHAGE COLLEGE

NORTHEASTERN I11. .,
WRIGHT COLLEGE

UNIV.DUBUQUE
UNIV.DUBUQUE

KENT STATE

EUREKA COLLEGE
TRITON COLLEGE
N.E.MISSOURI STATE
SO.CAROLINA STATE

NORTHEASTERN ILL.
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY ST.
CHRISTIAN BROS.COLLEGE
ILLINOIS BENEDICTINE
NORTHEASTERN ILL.
WRIGHT COLLEGE

ARIZONA STATE

CARTHAGE COLLEGE
UNIV.DUBUQUE

WESTERN ILL.UNIV.




